

OD-3

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. GA/4/2025
In CS/63/2024

CALCUTTA COMMERCIAL BANK LTD. (IN LIQN)
Vs
PRADIP NAHAR

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date : 19th November, 2025.

Appearance:
Mr. Nilanjana Adhya, Adv.
...for the intervener..

The Court:- The words "Let IA No. GA/4/2025 appear in the list on 15.12.2025." shall be inserted after the word "determination" appearing at Page No. 2 in paragraph no. 2 in the 5th line of the order dated 17th November, 2025.

The above corrections shall be incorporated in the earlier order dated 15.12.2025.

Let the server copy be corrected accordingly.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)